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CCLS INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAMS

COURSES: ENGLISH FOR EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION AND ADVANCED ENGLISH STUDIES

DESCRIPTION: The student acquires proficiency in the four language skills (listening, speaking,
reading and writing) with emphasis on conversational English.

Class Schedule: 18 class hours per week.

Class Size: Groups of 3 to 10 students. You can start at any time.
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PREPAID TUITION PRICE LIST

NO. OF MONTHS NO. OF COURSES TOTAL TUITION COST
1MONTH 1/2 A COURSE US$800
2 MONTHS 1 COURSE US$1,600
3 MONTHS 1 AND 1/2 COURSES US$2,325
4 MONTHS 2 COURSES US$3,000
5 MONTHS 2 AND 1/2 COURSES US$3,625.
6 MONTHS 3 COURSES US$4,200
7 MONTHS 3 AND 1/2 COURSES US$4,900
8 MONTHS | 4 COURSES US$5,400
9 MONTHS 4 AND 1/2 COURSES US$6,075
10 MONTHS 5 COURSES US$6,600
11 MONTHS 5 AND 1/2 COURSES US$7,260
12 MONTHS 6 COURSES US$7,800
13 MONTHS OR MORE 7 TO 13 COURSES CONTACT US
Each course takes 2 months and we offer 13 courses. We do not accept weekly payments.
Monthly payment plan: USS800 plus books.
Instructional materials are not included in the prices above. Cost: Approximately US$65 per course.
Home-stay /Accommodation: Several options starting at US$800.00 a month for a double room to US$1,200 a month for a single room.
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NON - REFUNDABLE FEES

A School Application Fee: US$100 (New or transferred student), or US$200 (Change of status).

B  sEvis1-901Fee: US$200*

C courierFee: Americas, Austria, Belgium, France, Germany, Italy, Netherlands, Portugal, Spain,
Scandinavia, Switzerland, UK: US$75. All other countries: US$125.

*The Sevis I-901 and courier fees are waived when the F-1 student is transferring from a
SEVIS approved school to CCLS.

STUDENT SERVICES

English Placement Test A Free of charge ‘
Health Insurance for International Students A Prices vary according to coverage
Accommodation Placement Assistance 4 Free of charge

University Placement Assistance A Free of charge
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